
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3617
ANSWERED ON:24.08.2011
CENTRAL TEACHERS ELIGIBILITY TEST
Thamaraiselvan Shri R.

Will the Minister of HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has taken a decision to make available in demat form the results of the Central Teacher Eligibility Test from 2011 onwards; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (DR. D. PURANDESWARI)

(a) & (b) : CBSE has successfully done a pilot project on creation of database for Central Teacher Eligibility Test (CTET)-June 2011.
The certificates for this test are available in demat form.
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